DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
EASTBOURNE SOVEREIGN SAILING CLUB
LIMITED

EAST BROADLAND POTATO GROWERS
LIMITED

EAST BROS. (TIMBER)LIMITED

EASTBURY DESIGNS LIMITED

EASTBURY ESTATES (1955) LIMITED
EASTBURY ESTATES (1955) LIMITED
EAST CENTRAL PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

EAST CHESHIRE ESTATE PLANNING LTD
EAST CITY INVESTMENTS LIMITED
EASTCLIFFE NEWS SHOPS LIMITED

EAST COAST CASTING COMPANY LIMITED

EAST COAST FIBREGLASS LIMITED

EAST COAST FIRE & SECURITY LTD

EAST COAST FIRE & SECURITY LTD

EAST COAST FIRE & SECURITY LTD

EAST COAST FUNERALS LIMITED

EAST COAST GEOSPATIAL INTELLIGENCE
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

EAST COAST PLANNING SERVICES LTD

EAST COAST PLASTERING LIMITED

EAST COAST SURF LTD

EAST CONSULTANCY LIMITED

EAST CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED

EASTCOTE PLACE (ASCOT) RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

EASTCOTE PLACE (ASCOT) RESIDENTS
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

EASTCOURT RTM COMPANY LIMITED

EAST CREATIVE LTD

EAST CRESCENT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

EAST CRESCENT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

EASTDEAN (EPSOM) LIMITED

EAST DEVON CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU

EAST DONCASTER DEVELOPMENT TRUST
LIMITED

EAST DORSET STORAGE & WAREHOUSING
LIMITED

EAST DORSET TIC LIMITED

EAST DURHAM BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED

EAST DURHAM IT LIMITED

EASTEC ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

EAST END COMPUTING & BUSINESS
COLLEGE LIMITED

EAST END ENTERPRISES LIMITED

EAST END FAMILY LTD

EAST END FAMILY LTD

EAST END PRINTS LIMITED

EASTEND PRINTERS LIMITED

EAST ENGLAND ARTS LTD

EAST ENGLAND ARTS LTD

EASTER ALLTBEITHE HYDRO LIMITED
EASTERBROOK EATON LIMITED

01045347

01719860

00398178
10574877
00547411
00547411
11119922

08876946
00573920
03220671
01488029
10580647
10115825
10115825
10115825
09377218
07899595

08353641
07903128
10161602
09548950
08533950
05289640

05289640

08885199
09249186
11141451
11141451
06143813
05820956
04827598

05329541

08809040
10508471
08073571
08795898

04202211

08935663
11136342
11136342
10638222
08246505
11130360
11130360
08811386
04621982
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09/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018

05/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
07/01/2018
09/01/2018

09/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018

05/01/2018

03/01/2018
07/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018

09/01/2018

03/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018

08/01/2018

05/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
07/01/2018

EAST BERKS. ELECTRICAL LIMITED

EAST BIRMINGHAM COMMUNITY FORUM LTD.

EAST BLUE CLOTHING LIMITED
EASTBOURNE FUNERAL SERVICE LTD
EASTBOURNE HARBOUR COMPANY LIMITED
EASTBOURNE INVESTMENTS LTD
EASTBOURNE PRE-SCHOOL LIMITED

EASTBOURNE SCHOOL OF ENGLISH LIMITED

EASTBOURNE SIGHTSEEING LIMITED

EASTBOURNE SIGHTSEEING LIMITED

EASTBOURNE SOVEREIGN SAILING CLUB
LIMITED

EASTER INCH LTD

EASTERN ANGLES PRODUCTION LIMITED

EASTERN ATLANTIC HELICOPTERS LIMITED

EASTERN CARIBBEAN-SOUTHEAST ASIA
ECONOMIC AND CULTURAL CHAMBER LTD.

EASTERN CONSUMER ELECTRONICS LIMITED

EASTERN DIRECT LIMITED

EASTERN DIRECT LIMITED

EASTERN DRIVES LTD

EASTERN DRIVES LTD

EASTERN FOODS (YORKSHIRE) LTD

EASTERN HARMONY GLOBAL CAPITAL
LIMITED

EASTERN HEAT & POWER LTD

EASTERN INSPIRED LIMITED

EASTERN LASER VISION LTD

EASTERN MANSIONS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
EASTERN MONEY TRANSFERS LIMITED

EASTERNRISE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
EASTERN SEALS (UK) LTD

EASTERN SEALS HOLDINGS LIMITED
EASTERN SPECIALIST SERVICES LIMITED

EASTERN SPICE LOUGHBOROUGH LTD
EASTERN TELEGRAPH COMPANY
LIMITED (THE)

EASTERN TELEGRAPH COMPANY
LIMITED (THE)

EASTERN THEORISTS LIMITED

EASTERN TIP LIMITED

EASTERSIDE ACADEMY

EASTERSIDE ACADEMY

EAST ESSEX RENDERING LTD

EAST ESSEX RENDERING LTD

EAST ESTATES LTD

THE EAST EUROPEAN PROJECT LIMITED

EAST EUROPEAN RESOURCE CENTRE

EAST EV LTD

EASTFILE LIMITED

EASTFLAT LIMITED

EAST FORTUNE ART LIMITED/EAST
FORTUNE LIFESTYLES LIMITED

EAST FORTUNE LIFESTYLES LIMITED

EAST FORTUNE LIFESTYLES LIMITED
EAST 47 COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

01227654
02766929
05313833
04329518
01141203
07131906
09868565
00887992
11141023
11141023
01045347

09809300
09294264
04006527
10555443

02775587
06174276
06174276
11134505
11134505
05332281
09447033

09926880
09304051
06982574
02258562
05644134
06039070
06273172
10516083
10110511
10110861
00006338

00006338

08656306
09948337
08906809
08906809
11134242
11134242
10265635
03631390
05617439
10554234
06561519
02683833
11122985

11122985
11122985
10558327

09/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018
09/01/2018

07/01/2018
08/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018

04/01/2018
04/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018

06/01/2018
06/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
04/01/2018
09/01/2018
03/01/2018
09/01/2018
05/01/2018
07/01/2018
05/01/2018

05/01/2018

03/01/2018
07/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018
07/01/2018
04/01/2018
04/01/2018
08/01/2018

08/01/2018
08/01/2018
06/01/2018



