DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
EASTBOURNE SOVEREIGN SAILING CLUB	01045347	(C2)	09/01/2018	EAST BERKS. ELECTRICAL LIMITED	01227654	(D4)	09/01/2018
LIMITED	01010017	(02)	03,01,2010	EAST BIRMINGHAM COMMUNITY FORUM LTD.		' '	04/01/2018
EAST BROADLAND POTATO GROWERS	01719860	(D4)	09/01/2018	EAST BLUE CLOTHING LIMITED	05313833	. ,	05/01/2018
LIMITED				EASTBOURNE FUNERAL SERVICE LTD	04329518	(D4)	05/01/2018
EAST BROS. (TIMBER) LIMITED	00398178	(D4)	09/01/2018	EASTBOURNE HARBOUR COMPANY LIMITED	01141203	(C3)	09/01/2018
EASTBURY DESIGNS LIMITED	10574877	(C2)	09/01/2018	EASTBOURNE INVESTMENTS LTD	07131906	(D1)	05/01/2018
EASTBURY ESTATES (1955) LIMITED	00547411	(D4)	08/01/2018	EASTBOURNE PRE-SCHOOL LIMITED	09868565	(D4)	08/01/2018
EASTBURY ESTATES (1955) LIMITED	00547411	(D1)	04/01/2018	EASTBOURNE SCHOOL OF ENGLISH LIMITED	00887992	(D4)	08/01/2018
EAST CENTRAL PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS	11119922	(C2)	09/01/2018	EASTBOURNE SIGHTSEEING LIMITED	11141023	(B1)	09/01/2018
LIMITED				EASTBOURNE SIGHTSEEING LIMITED	11141023	(C1)	09/01/2018
EAST CHESHIRE ESTATE PLANNING LTD	08876946		05/01/2018	EASTBOURNE SOVEREIGN SAILING CLUB	01045347	(C2)	09/01/2018
EAST CITY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	00573920		03/01/2018	LIMITED			
EASTCLIFFE NEWS SHOPS LIMITED	03220671	, ,	03/01/2018		09809300	. ,	07/01/2018
EAST COAST CASTING COMPANY LIMITED	01488029	, ,	04/01/2018		09294264	, ,	08/01/2018
EAST COAST FIBREGLASS LIMITED	10580647	, ,	09/01/2018	EASTERN ATLANTIC HELICOPTERS LIMITED		, ,	03/01/2018
EAST COAST FIRE & SECURITY LTD	10115825	, ,	08/01/2018		10555443	(D4)	09/01/2018
EAST COAST FIRE & SECURITY LTD	10115825	, ,	09/01/2018	ECONOMIC AND CULTURAL CHAMBER LTD.	0000000	<i>i</i> =	0.1/01/0010
EAST COAST FIRE & SECURITY LTD	10115825		08/01/2018				04/01/2018
EAST COAST FUNERALS LIMITED	09377218	. ,	07/01/2018	EASTERN DIRECT LIMITED	06174276	. ,	04/01/2018
EAST COAST GEOSPATIAL INTELLIGENCE	07899595	(D4)	09/01/2018	EASTERN DIRECT LIMITED	06174276	. ,	05/01/2018
SOLUTIONS LIMITED	00252641	(D4)	00/01/2010	EASTERN DRIVES LTD	11134505	. ,	05/01/2018
EAST COAST PLANNING SERVICES LTD	08353641 07903128	. ,	09/01/2018 09/01/2018		11134505	' '	05/01/2018
EAST COAST PLASTERING LIMITED		, ,		EASTERN FOODS (YORKSHIRE) LTD EASTERN HARMONY GLOBAL CAPITAL	05332281		04/01/2018
EAST COAST SURF LTD EAST CONSULTANCY LIMITED	10161602 09548950	. ,	08/01/2018 03/01/2018	LIMITED	09447033	(D4)	04/01/2018
EAST CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED	08533950	. ,	04/01/2018	EASTERN HEAT & POWER LTD	09926880	(E2)	06/01/2018
EASTCOTE PLACE (ASCOT) RESIDENTS	05289640	. ,	05/01/2018	EASTERN INSPIRED LIMITED	09304051	' '	06/01/2018
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	03209040	(C2)	03/01/2016	EASTERN LASER VISION LTD	06982574	. ,	04/01/2018
EASTCOTE PLACE (ASCOT) RESIDENTS	05289640	(C2)	05/01/2018	EASTERN MANSIONS MANAGEMENT LIMITED	02258562	. ,	09/01/2018
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	03203040	(02)	03/01/2010	EASTERN MONEY TRANSFERS LIMITED	05644134		04/01/2018
EASTCOURT RTM COMPANY LIMITED	08885199	(D1)	03/01/2018		06039070	. ,	09/01/2018
EAST CREATIVE LTD	09249186	. ,	07/01/2018	EASTERN SEALS (UK) LTD	06273172	' '	03/01/2018
EAST CRESCENT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	11141451	. ,	09/01/2018	EASTERN SEALS HOLDINGS LIMITED	10516083		09/01/2018
EAST CRESCENT DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	11141451	. ,	09/01/2018	EASTERN SPECIALIST SERVICES LIMITED			05/01/2018
EASTDEAN (EPSOM) LIMITED	06143813	. ,	03/01/2018	EASTERN SPICE LOUGHBOROUGH LTD	10110861	, ,	07/01/2018
EAST DEVON CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU	05820956	, ,	05/01/2018	EASTERN TELEGRAPH COMPANY	00006338		05/01/2018
EAST DONCASTER DEVELOPMENT TRUST	04827598	, ,	04/01/2018	LIMITED (THE)		( - ,	
LIMITED		. ,		EASTERN TELEGRAPH COMPANY	00006338	(C2)	05/01/2018
EAST DORSET STORAGE & WAREHOUSING	05329541	(D4)	09/01/2018	LIMITED (THE)			
LIMITED				EASTERN THEORISTS LIMITED	08656306	(D1)	03/01/2018
EAST DORSET TIC LIMITED	08809040	(D4)	03/01/2018	EASTERN TIP LIMITED	09948337	(D1)	07/01/2018
EAST DURHAM BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED	10508471	(D4)	08/01/2018	EASTERSIDE ACADEMY	08906809	(C2)	08/01/2018
EAST DURHAM IT LIMITED	08073571	(D1)	03/01/2018	EASTERSIDE ACADEMY	08906809	(C2)	08/01/2018
EASTEC ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY	08795898	(D1)	09/01/2018	EAST ESSEX RENDERING LTD	11134242	(C1)	05/01/2018
LIMITED				EAST ESSEX RENDERING LTD	11134242	(B1)	05/01/2018
EAST END COMPUTING & BUSINESS	04202211	(D1)	08/01/2018	EAST ESTATES LTD	10265635	(D1)	04/01/2018
COLLEGE LIMITED				THE EAST EUROPEAN PROJECT LIMITED	03631390	(D1)	04/01/2018
EAST END ENTERPRISES LIMITED	08935663	(D1)	05/01/2018	EAST EUROPEAN RESOURCE CENTRE	05617439	(D1)	08/01/2018
EAST END FAMILY LTD	11136342			EAST EV LTD	10554234	, ,	07/01/2018
EAST END FAMILY LTD	11136342		08/01/2018		06561519		04/01/2018
EAST END PRINTS LIMITED	10638222			EASTFLAT LIMITED	02683833		04/01/2018
EASTEND PRINTERS LIMITED	08246505	. ,		EAST FORTUNE ART LIMITED/EAST	11122985	(B2)	08/01/2018
EAST ENGLAND ARTS LTD	11130360		03/01/2018	FORTUNE LIFESTYLES LIMITED			
EAST ENGLAND ARTS LTD	11130360			EAST FORTUNE LIFESTYLES LIMITED	11122985		08/01/2018
EASTER ALLTBEITHE HYDRO LIMITED	08811386	, ,		EAST FORTUNE LIFESTYLES LIMITED	11122985		08/01/2018
EASTERBROOK EATON LIMITED	04621982	(C3)	0//01/2018	EAST 47 COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	10558327	(D4)	06/01/2018